
High income family - Self-employed and employed
(Combined income - €250k)

High income family, Married, 2 Children, 5% Pension 
contrbution, Self (self-employed) - €200k, Spouse (employment 
income) - €50k

#Budget18 #GTtax

2018
Pre-Budget

2018
Post-Budget Difference

%
Saving

Income Tax

USC

PRSI

Total Taxes

€75,580

€17,980

€10,000

€103,560

€75,080 

€17,673 

€10,000 

€102,753

(€500)

(€307)

€0

(€807)

-1%

-2%

0%

-1%


