## High income family - Self-employed and employed (Combined income - €250k)



High income for contrbution, So income) - €50k

incomeJ - もと	2018	2018		%
	Pre-Budget	Post-Budget	Difference	Saving
Income Tax	€75,580	€75,080	<b>(€500)</b>	-1%
USC	€17,980	€17,673	<b>(€307)</b>	-2%
PRSI	€10,000	€10,000	€0	0%
<b>Total Taxes</b>	€103,560	€102,753	<b>(€807)</b>	-1%



#GTtax

- High income family, Married, 2 Children, 5% Pension
- contrbution, Self (self-employed) €200k, Spouse (employment

